
Nazareth college of arts and science  

NCC Training schedule for online classes (Google Meet) 2020-21 

 

S.no  Dates  Days  Timing  

1 22.07.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

2 25.07.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

3 29.07.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

4 05.08.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

5 12.08.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

6 19.08.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

7 26.08.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

8 02.09.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

9 05.09.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

10 09.09.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

11 16.09.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

12 23.09.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

13 26.09.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

14 30.09.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

15 03.10.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

16 07.10.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

17 14.10.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

18 17.10.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

19 21.10.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

20 24.10.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

21 28.10.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

22 31.10.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

23 04.11.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

24 07.11.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

25 11.11.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

26 18.11.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

27 21.11.2020 Saturday 9.45am to 10.45am 

28 25.11.2020 Wednesday 9.45am to 10.45am 

29 28.11.2020 Saturday  9.45am to 10.45am 

 

 


